Light Duty Face-Mount Hangers
CDLTH
Combine greater strength with maximum economy. Prongs secure CDLTH hangers to header for fast, easy nailing.
Economical price and ease-of-use make these an ideal hanger for the do-it-yourself market.
Product Data & Ordering Information:
Material Structural Grade 50 Type H (ST50H), 50ksi (340 MPa)
Coating
G90 (Z275) hot-dipped galvanized coating
(G185 available on CDLTH24-2, CDLTH26-2 & CDLTH28-2 only)
Thickness 20ga (33mil), 0.0346" Design thickness, 0.0329" Minimum thickness
Joist sizes Singles and Doubles, 2x4, 2x6, 2x8
Code Approvals & Performance Standards
ASTM A653 Standard Specification for Steel Sheet, Zinc-Coated (Galvanized) or Zinc-Iron Alloy-Coated
(Galvannealed) by the Hot-Dip Process
ASTM A1003 Standard Specification for Steel Sheet, Carbon, Metallic- and Nonmetallic-Coated for Cold-Formed
Framing Members
ICC-ES ESR-5062 Evaluation report for joist hangers
SDS For ASTM A1003 Steel Framing Products  For Interior Framing, Exterior Framing and Clips/Accessories
Product code Pcs/Ctn Lbs/Pc
CDLTH24 100 0.18
CDLTH24-2 100 0.25
CDLTH26 100 0.27
CDLTH26-2 80 0.37
CDLTH28 80 0.35
CDLTH28-2 50 0.46
                    CDLTH24
                    CDLTH24-2
                    CDLTH26
                    CDLTH26-2